
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG42 DEVAPRIYA P 1090.324

2 25PG123 NEEHARA C V 1081.606

3 25PG1070 FATHIMA NASRI K A 1056.014

4 25PG500 AHALYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1048.755

5 25PG1072 HARSHA 1048.059

6 25PG302 RHEMA RAJ CHERUVATHOOR 1036.428

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG979 GAYATHRI MANOJ K 1035.028

2 25PG989 RAHEEMA MARIYAM K 1030.662

3 25PG217 LINA JOSEPH 1014.641

4 25PG1071 NISRIN FARHATH T M 1001.539

5 25PG96 ANUSREE K R 999.241

6 25PG450 ARCHANA K B 995.727

7 25PG61 FATHIMA SANA 994.242

8 25PG175 RUTH MARIYA WILLIAMS 988.445

9 25PG214 NAVYA PAUL 969.479

10 25PG487 ANJANA DAVIS 960.802

11 25PG686 THERESA PIUS 952.608

12 25PG77 NEETHU V PAULSON 947.645

13 25PG370 ANN MARY SAJAN 937.433

14 25PG119 DENAMARIYA BABAN 930.167

15 25PG700 ATHULYA M P 920.613

16 25PG583 MUHAMMED ASHIL 920.016

17 25PG625 SAROJA P J 918.587

18 25PG48 GOPIKA ANILKUMAR 914.809

19 25PG946 ABIN JAMES 902.348

20 25PG1069 APARNA PAVITHRAN K 896.678

21 25PG572 JENNA JOSEPH 892.343

22 25PG705 ALBIN JOSE 891.796

23 25PG492 ARATHI GIRISH H 873.405

24 25PG69 BHARATH BABU 871.785

25 25PG141 NANDANA VINOD M K 869.714

26 25PG824 DIVYA U 869.278

27 25PG1068 AMEESHA SANTHOSH 848.640

28 25PG364 ANN MARIA THOMAS 842.920

29 25PG327 AINGENA K F 819.521

30 25PG854 ABHINAV R S 817.509

31 25PG855 ELSAMARY 811.856

32 25PG191 AMRUTHA M A 809.652

33 25PG723 SONA.P 803.502
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34 25PG940 VINCY MATHAI 793.383

35 25PG352 ROSE PRINCE K 790.474

36 25PG127 ATHEENA PHILIPS 790.465

37 25PG425 NIKETH P 784.384

38 25PG457 SWATHIKA P S 780.230

39 25PG759 SREEHARI SUDHEESH 761.294

40 25PG867 JIA ROSE BIJU 746.613

41 25PG747 SREEHARI K U 742.436

42 25PG995 ALJO A R 679.831

43 25PG1058 SREERAG K S 669.024

44 25PG132 DILNA DILEESH 665.305

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG979 GAYATHRI MANOJ K 1035.028

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG700 ATHULYA M P 920.613

2 25PG625 SAROJA P J 918.587

3 25PG1069 APARNA PAVITHRAN K 896.678

4 25PG1068 AMEESHA SANTHOSH 848.640

5 25PG191 AMRUTHA M A 809.652

6 25PG723 SONA.P 803.502

7 25PG457 SWATHIKA P S 780.230

8 25PG759 SREEHARI SUDHEESH 761.294

9 25PG747 SREEHARI K U 742.436

10 25PG1058 SREERAG K S 669.024

11 25PG132 DILNA DILEESH 665.305

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG989 RAHEEMA MARIYAM K 1030.662

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG1071 NISRIN FARHATH T M 1001.539

2 25PG61 FATHIMA SANA 994.242

3 25PG583 MUHAMMED ASHIL 920.016
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